

Sri Ram vs. Usha & Anr.

CS No. 843/17

04.01.2018

Present: None for plaintiff.
Sh. Raj Kumar & M.F. Zama, counsel for defendants.

D- 1 & 2 duly served on 10.11.2017.

Application u/S 151 CPC along with vakalatnama filed on behalf of defendants on 03.01.2018.

Heard. Plaintiff is directed to supply the copy of site plan and page no. 22 to 27 of documents filed with the plaint. Accordingly above said application is disposed off.

None has appeared on behalf of plaintiff.

Put up for further proceedings on 28.03.2018.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)

ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/ 04.01.2018