

CS. 843/17

02.11.2018

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh. Raj Kumar Counsel for defendants.

Today matter is fixed for admission denial of documents and framing of issues.

None has appeared on behalf of plaintiff.

Considering the same, put up for purpose fixed on 21.01.2019.

(Dr.Hardeep Kaur)
ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/Delhi
02.11.2018